1987

7. november i Middelfart Kegle Center.

Danmark Tyskland
Damer: Damer:
Gudrun Jensen 768 Monika Krémer 750
Yvonne Helvig 746 1514 [Birgit Engelmann 747 1497
Annette Jensen 748 2262 |Kirsten Lith 751 2248
Bente Sarensen 748 3010 |Inge Jacobsen 747 2995
Jette Stougaard 755 3765 |Christa Grobe 765 3760
Alice Krogh 763| 4528 [Rita Mesterharm 7411 4501
Res: Charlotte Michaelsen 4528 |Res: Inge Wohlgemuth 4501
27
Herrer: Herrer:
Kaj Lindstrgm 1521 Hartmut Kasimir 1520
Gunner Nielsen 1513[ 3034 |Alfred Fritsche 1499 3019
Max Hartmann 1502 4536 |Karl-Joachim Victor 1514 4533
Tonny Jensen 1530] 6066 |Gunther Aschenbach/res 1491| 6024
John Jensen 1510 7576 |Robert Neumann 1542 7566
Finn Madsen 1541 9117 |Peter Mundt 1484 9050
Res: Bent Ole Gad 9117 |Res: Jérg Dobe 9050
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